SUNDAY, MAY 2
il el = 10 HARRISON PLACE

F\I Keown ELEGANT ESTATE
= HOME IN STEWARTTOWN GEORGETOWN

Approx. 3019 sq. ft. 4 bedroom home, main floor family, main floor den, separate formal LR & DR, master
bedroom w/4 pc. ensuite in jacuzzi but & W/l closet, strip hardwood floors, French doors, ceramic tiles,
approx. 670 sq. ft. deck, amazing main foyer with open oak staircase, kitchen you won'’t want to leave. Call

for more details. $399,900.

SATURDAY, MAY 1ST

& - .
SUNDAY, MAY 2ND ;\lclw{m 0’ CUSTOM T
2-4 P.M.  BUNGALOW

3 bedrooms, large living & dining room. Two gas

62 RIVER DRIVE fireplaces, two full washrooms, all season room

e G B with hot tub, hardwood floors, new furnace,
62 RIVER DRIVE GEORGETOWN large in-law apt. Two driveways, garage plus all

GEORGETOWN $179,900 appllances Just $224.900.

.. Call about Bill's 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Programme.... & Call

il |
il

":‘;%ﬁ“&?‘:{r = Mekeonn™ 3 BEDROOM ~ RETURN TO
SEMI - YESTERYEAR $169,900

Great location close to schools & shoppingl & Beautifully upgraded older home in
DECHOOI- Shiriment ELLS 1 90-squale with 2 bedroom inlaw suite (not retrofitted)§ = N Georgetown, new kitchen, bathroom,

foot store or office legal zoned C-1. 2 § with new kitchen, common laundry room,} # Rnew flooring, 3 ample bedrooms plus
foered' at - $229,000. For more = | new shingles, some new windows.§ # Bnursery, beautiful old wood trim,
information call Mal Dodge*. . 2 Kfireplace and much more.

3 - one bedroom apartments, 1 - two

SUNDAY, MAY 2

18 SANDALWOOD DRIVE | - ACE 1N 11

2 | Approx. 2700 sq. ft. - 4+2 bedroom bungalow on
EXECUTIVE BALLINAFAD 10 acres with triple car garage & carport, MBR

COUNTRY (Follow Signs) = @ wisitting room & ensuite, spa room & finished rec
Private 3 bedroom home 10 minutes north of Georgetown on .76 acres. Formal LR w/oak mantle fireplace f & @ room + 2 BR in-law suite with 2 walkouts, main
& hardwood floors, separate formal dining room, separate large family room with plant conservatory & g rooms have hardwood floors & custom
fireplace, large country kitchen, main floor laundry, master bedroom with 3 pc. ensuite, deck & inground pool; =& § woodworking. $324,900. Call Bill** or Jan™.
{arge double car garage, intercom system in & out. Offered at $349 900. | - -*?---3- RM228-98

2 SP PQ\R:\II hUll l)lN(. LOTS IN l()Wl\: $5 5,000 EAC ||




